
8/9/2019 Service Notice For Case: 16-1871-EL-BGN

CASE NUMBER: 16-1871-EL-BGN
CASE DESCRIPTION: Icebreaker Windpower, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 8/9/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: AUG 0 9/ 7ntq

Sign Here:_ /ffi

PARTY OF RECORD
none

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

*0’Donnell, Terrence 

Dickinson Wright PLLC 

150 East Gay Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone;614-744-2574 

Email:anorris@dickinson-wright.com

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

* Stock, John F ^ —
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP —
41 S. High St., Suite 2600
Columbus,OH 43215 a %
Phone:614-223-9300
Fax:614-223-9330 ©

Email:jstock@beneschlaw.com
^t!-i ra 13 
w rJ ca

*Beeler, Steven L. Mr.

r« r1 O fOg q g
^ oo M

Attorney General •ri ^ p3^ b) ©
0) 9 Q AJ

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 4J t-i .1:3

Phone:(614) 728-9481 jj

<D 'ri
Email:steven.beeler@ohioattomeygeneral.go& "i?* ^ ?

•ri r:CL

*Vorys, William V Mr. 
Dickinson Wright PLLC 

150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone;614-744-2936 

Fax:248-433-7274

d'd
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8/9/2019

none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 16-1871-EL-BGN 

Email:wvorys@dickinsonwright.com

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour andPease 

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407 

Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231 

Phone:614-466-0469 

Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*Tavenor, Chris
The Ohio Environmental Council 
1145 Cheasapeake Avenue, Suite 1 
Columbus,OH 43212 

Phone:(614)558-8913 

Email:ctavenor@theoec.org

*0'Donnell, Terrence 

Dickinson Wright PLLC 

150 East Gay Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-744-2574 
Email:anorris@dickinson-wright.com

none

none

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7670 

Email: Matthew. Butler@puc. state. oh.us

*Pirik, Christine M.T 

Dickinson Wright, PLLC 

150 E. Gay Street 
Suite 2400 

Columbus,OH 43215

file:///C:/disRepOrts/16-1871ServiceNotice.Wml



8/9/2019 Service Notice For Case: 16-1871-EL-BGN

Phone:614-744-5461
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

none *MarineIIi, Barbara Ms. 
Mehler & Hagestrom 
1660 West 2nd Street 
Suite 780
Cleveland,OH 44113-1455 

Phone:216-621-4984 

Fax:216-621-0050 
Email:bmarinelli@mandh.com

none *Leppla, Miranda R Ms.
The Ohio Environmental Council 
1145 Chesapeake Avenue 

Suite I
ColiunbuSjOH 43212 

Phone:(614)487-7506 
Fax:(614)487-7506 
Email:mleppla@theoec.org

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none * Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none ^Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

CoIumbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com
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8/9/2019 Service Notice For Case; 16-1871-EL-BGN

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone: (614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none NONE

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

fi(e:///C:/disReports/16-1871ServiceNotice.htmI



8/9/2019 Service Notice For Case: 16-1871-EL-BGN

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 

52 East Gay Street
Columbus, OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462 

Fax:614-719-5146 
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

none *BERKOWITZ, PAUL T. Mr.
123 W MADISON ST
SUITE 600
CHICAGO,IL 60602
Phone:312-419-0001
Fax:312-419-0002
Email:paul@ptblaw.com

none SECREST, JONATHAN R. 
DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 

150 EAST GAY ST, STE 2400
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:6147442583

none *Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7670 

Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

none *Danford, Emily V
BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN & ARONOFF LLP 
200 Public Square, Suite 2300

CIeveland,OH44114 

Phone:(216) 363-4500 
Fax:(216) 363-4588 

Email:edanford@beneschlaw.com

none *Hunter, Donielle M Ms. 
PUCO
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
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8/9/2019 Service Notice For Case: 16-1871-EL-BGN

Phone:614-644-5954
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:Donielle.Hunter@puc.state.oh.us

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

BUSINESS NETWORK FOR OFFSHORE WIND INC NONE 

GRETCHEN PETRUCCIVORYS,
52 E GAY STREET 
P.O.BOX 1008
COLUMBUS ,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5462

ATTORNEY

GOOD-SEWARD, CARYN 

JOHN F. STOCK
BENESCH FRIEDLANDER COPLAN & ARONOFF 
LLP
41 S HIGH ST, 26TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-223-9300

NONE

OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL
MIRANDA LEPPLA
1145 CHESAPEAKE AVE, I
COLUMBUS,OH 43212
Phone:614-487-7506
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:mleppla@theOEC.org

NONE

SEWARD, STEVEN 

JOHN F STOCK
BENESCH FRIEDLANDER COPLAN & ARONOFF 
LLP
41 S HIGH ST, 26TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-223-9300

NONE

SIERRA CLUB
MIRANDA LEPPLA
1145 CHESAPEAKE AVE STEI

COLUMBUS,OH 43212 

Phone:614-487-7506
fil6:///C:/disReports/16-1871ServiceNotice.html
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8/9/2019 Service Notice For Case: 16-1871-EL-BGN

WEEKS, VICCI 

JOHN F STOCK
BEESCH FRIEDLANDER COPLAN & ARONOFF LLP 
41 S HIGH ST, 26TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-223-9300

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD

Campaign for American Affordable and Reliable Energy NONE
Emily V. Danford
200 Public Square, Suite 2300
Cleveland,Oh 44114 
Phone;216-363-4500 

Fax;216-363-4588 
Email:edanford@beneschlaw.com

ATTORNEY
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